
ANGLESEA 2022/23 CLUB TRAINING DAYS AND COMPETITON DATES 
Version 3 – 24/6/22 
 

DATE LOCATION ACTIVITY 
Sunday 12 June Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Saturday 9 July Williamstown 10am LSV Victorian Winter Dev Squad 
Sunday 10 July Anglesea 10am Club Training Day Testing 
Saturday 16 July Cosy Corner 10am LSV Victorian Winter Dev Squad 
Sunday 24 July Lorne 10am LSV Victorian Winter Dev Squad 
Sunday 7 August 
 

Ocean Grove 10am LSV Victorian Winter Dev Squad 
Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 

Sunday 14 August Jan Juc 10am LSV Victorian Winter Dev Squad 
Sunday 28 August Anglesea 10am Club Training Day Testing 
Sunday 2 October Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Saturday 22 October  Cosy Corner Endurance Championships 
Sunday 6 November Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Sunday 13 November Anglesea 10am Club Training Day Testing 
Sunday 20 November Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Sunday 27 November Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Sunday 4 December Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Sunday 11 December Anglesea 10am Club Training Day 
Sunday 18 December Anglesea 10am  Club Training Day 
Sunday 19 February Anglesea LSV Nipper Carnival 
   

 


